TEAM BIG BEAR

PO Box 391 Fawnskin, CA 92333 909.633.6729

2022 California Mountain Bike Series (CAMTB) #1 - VAIL LAKE #2
XC #1 / Endurance #1 / West Coast Jr Racing League XC (WSJRL) #1

So Cal Enduro #2

February 12 — 13, 2022 - Temecula, CA

Late Fee - $15.00 ~ Race Plate Replacement Fee - $15.00
ALL ENTRY FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE - (*COVID RELATED POSTPONEMENTS OR CANCELLATIONS WILL BE

TRANSFERRED OR REFUNDED.

USA CYCLING SANCTIONED / CAT 1/2/3 MAY PURCHASE ONE-DAY LICENSE $10 - Jr racers do not need a license.

Friday February 11
2:00 pm —4:30 pm

Saturday February 12

6:45 am —2:00 pm
7:45 am

10:15 am
10:20 am

11:00 am
12:30 pm

1:15 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm—4:30 pm

Sunday February 13
7:30am —-9:30 am
7:30am —-9:30 am
10:00 am

TS:ph 12/28/202112:32 PM

Registration/Packet Pick-Up

Registration/Packet Pick-Up

Cross Country Race -

All Pro/Cat 1/2/3 Women and WSIJRL Girls
Endurance Race

Cross Country Race —

WSJRL Boys / Jr's 10 & Under

AWARDS: Women’s XC Race

Cross Country Race —

All Pro/Cat 1/2/3 Men

AWARDS: WSIJRL Boys XC Race
AWARDS: Men’s XC and Endurance Races
Enduro Courses Open for Practice

Registration/Packet Pick-Up

Enduro Courses Open for Practice

Enduro Race Start at the Top

* Check at Registration to see what Stage your Class Starts on.

AWARDS: After the Last Racer Finishes
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