TEAM BIG BEAR

PO Box 391 Fawnskin, CA 92333 909.633.6729

2022 California Mountain Bike Series (CAMTB) #1 - VAIL LAKE #2 XC #1 / Endurance #1 / West Coast Jr Racing League XC (WSJRL) #1 So Cal Enduro #2

February 12 – 13, 2022 - Temecula, CA

Late Fee - \$15.00 ~ Race Plate Replacement Fee - \$15.00

ALL ENTRY FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE – (*COVID RELATED POSTPONEMENTS OR CANCELLATIONS WILL BE TRANSFERRED OR REFUNDED.

USA CYCLING SANCTIONED / CAT 1/2/3 MAY PURCHASE ONE-DAY LICENSE \$10 – <u>Jr racers do not need a license.</u>

Friday February 11

2:00 pm – 4:30 pm Registration/Packet Pick-Up

Saturday February 12

6:45 am – 2:00 pm	Registration/Packet Pick-Up
7:45 am	Cross Country Race -
	All Pro/Cat 1/2/3 Women and WSJRL Girls
10:15 am	Endurance Race
10:20 am	Cross Country Race –
	WSJRL Boys / Jr's 10 & Under
11:00 am	AWARDS: Women's XC Race
12:30 pm	Cross Country Race –
	All Pro/Cat 1/2/3 Men
1:15 pm	AWARDS: WSJRL Boys XC Race
3:00 pm	AWARDS: Men's XC and Endurance Races
3:00 pm – 4:30 pm	Enduro Courses Open for Practice

Sunday February 13

7:30 am – 9:30 am 7:30 am – 9:30 am 10:00 am Registration/Packet Pick-Up Enduro Courses Open for Practice Enduro Race Start at the Top * Check at Registration to see what Stage your Class Starts on.

AWARDS: After the Last Racer Finishes